>Dakon 18

FOILS & TONER COLOUR SERVICES

PRICE LIST
Half Head foils & Blow Dry from £ 71.00
Cut & Blow Dry £ 80.00
Full Head foils & Blow Dry from £ 85.00
Cut & Blow Dry £ 94.00
Roots, Half Head foils & Blow Dry from £ 88.00
Cut & Blow Dry £ 98.00

Roots, Full Head foils & Blow Dry from £102.00

Cut & Blow Dry £114.00
Full Head Bleach & Blow Dry from £ 78.50
Cut & Blow Dry £ 88.50
Bleach Roots & Blow Dry from £ 67.00
Cut & Blow Dry £ 77.00

Toner only (Add on Service)

Please note Toners are NOT included - see price list

Skin Test required 48 hours prior to all colour clients
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PRICES
Cut £25.50 Wash & Cut £29.50
Restyle from £33.50 Wash & Restyle from £38.00
Blow Dry £28.00 - £39.00 Cut & Blow Dry £36.00 - £45.00
(short - long) (short - long)

Restyle, Cut & Blow Dry  £49.00

Shampoo & Set  £18.00 Cut, Shampoo & Set £29.50

Braiding & Plait Work 30 Mins. £22.50 45 Mins. £30.00

Fringe Only £12.50
Gents Cut £13.00
Child Cut from £19.00 - £20.00 (age up to 12)
Toddlers from £14.00

SPECIAL OCCASIONS

Hair Up 30 Mins £24.50 45Mins £31.00 1Hr £40.00
Just Curls 30 Mins £23.00 45Mins £30.00

PERMS (including cut & blow dry or set)

1/2 Head Full Head
Demi-wave £59.00 £65.50
Volume (6 weeks) £63.50
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Natural Styling £56.00 £65.50 w XO

Mens/Lads Perm £41.50



SENIOR CITIZEN PRICES welcome anytime

Cut £24.00 Wash & Cut £27.50
Blow Dry £20.50 Cut & Blow Dry £33.00
Shampoo & Set £17.50 Cut, Shampoo & Set £28.50

PERMS (including cut & blow dry or set)

1/2 Head Full Head
Hi-Tech £55.50 £59.00

Or £1.50 off Perm list

COLOURS (including blow dry or set)
£1.50 off Colour list
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COLOUR PRICES

COLOURS (including blow dry or set)

Please note there may be an additional cost for longer length hair

Colour Bath
Cut & Blow Dry

Permanent full head
Cut & Blow Dry

Permanent roots
Cut & Blow Dry

Blonde Me Toner
Cut & Blow Dry

Vibrance
Cut & Blow Dry

Cap Work

Hi Lites - bleach
Cut & Blow Dry

Hi Lites - blonde me
Cut & Blow Dry

Hi Lites - colour
Cut & Blow Dry

from

£50.50
£60.50

£60.00
£70.00

£54.00
£64.00

£49.00
£58.50

£48.00
£57.00

£54.00
£65.50

£57.50
£67.50

£59.50
£69.50
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Skin Test required 48 hours prior to all colour clients
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BALAYAGE
Express Balayage & Blow Dry £71.00
Cut & Blow Dry £81.00
Express Balayage, Roots & Blow Dry £89.00
Cut & Blow Dry £98.00

If Toner required see Add on Service below

(Add on service)

Blonde Me £23.00
Vibrance £21.00
Pulp Riot £21.00
Chroma ID £ 5.00
Colour Remover x1 £27.50

x 2 £39.50

Any extra sachets will be charged at £8.00 extra per sachet
Blow Dry NOT included in Colour Remover service
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Skin Test required 48 hours prior to all colour clients



