



# FOILS & TONER COLOUR SERVICES PRICE LIST

Half Head foils & Blow Dry Cut & Blow Dry	from	71.00 80.00
Full Head foils & Blow Dry Cut & Blow Dry	from	85.00 94.00
Roots, Half Head foils & Blow Dry Cut & Blow Dry	from	88.00 98.00
Roots, Full Head foils & Blow Dry Cut & Blow Dry	from	02.00 14.00
Full Head Bleach & Blow Dry Cut & Blow Dry	from	78.50 88.50
Bleach Roots & Blow Dry Cut & Blow Dry	from	67.00 77.00

Toner only (Add on Service)

Please note Toners are  ${\bf NOT}$  included - see price list

Skin Test required 48 hours prior to all colour clients





# Salon 18



### **PRICES**

Cut £25.50 Wash & Cut £29.50

Restyle from £33.50 Wash & Restyle from £38.00

Blow Dry £28.00 - £39.00 Cut & Blow Dry £36.00 - £45.00

(short - long) (short - long)

Restyle, Cut & Blow Dry £49.00

Shampoo & Set £18.00 Cut, Shampoo & Set £29.50

Braiding & Plait Work 30 Mins. £22.50 45 Mins. £30.00

Fringe Only £12.50

Gents Cut £13.00

Child Cut from £19.00 - £20.00 (age up to 12)

Toddlers from £14.00

#### SPECIAL OCCASIONS

Hair Up 30 Mins £24.50 45Mins £31.00 1Hr £40.00

Just Curls 30 Mins £23.00 45Mins £30.00

### <u>PERMS</u> (including cut & blow dry or set)

	1/2 Head	ruii Head
Demi-wave	£59.00	£65.50

Volume (6 weeks) £63.50

Natural Styling £56.00 £65.50

Mens/Lads Perm £41.50

# Salon 18



## SENIOR CITIZEN PRICES welcome anytime

Cut	£24.00	Wash & Cut	£27.50
Blow Dry	£20.50	Cut & Blow Dry	£33.00
Shampoo & Set	£17.50	Cut, Shampoo & Set	£28.50

PERMS (including cut & blow dry or set)

1/2 Head Full Head

Hi-Tech £55.50 £59.00

Or £1.50 off Perm list

COLOURS (including blow dry or set)

£1.50 off Colour list







## **COLOUR PRICES**

COLOURS (including blow dry or set)

Please note there may be an additional cost for longer length hair

Colour Bath Cut & Blow Dry		£50.50 £60.50
Permanent full head Cut & Blow Dry	from	£60.00 £70.00
Permanent roots Cut & Blow Dry		£54.00 £64.00
Blonde Me Toner Cut & Blow Dry		£49.00 £58.50
Vibrance Cut & Blow Dry		£48.00 £57.00

### **Cap Work**

Hi Lites - bleach	£54.00
Cut & Blow Dry	£65.50
Hi Lites - blonde me	£57.50
Cut & Blow Dry	£67.50
Hi Lites - colour	£59.50
Cut & Blow Dry	£69.50



Skin Test required 48 hours prior to all colour clients

# Salon 18



### **BALAYAGE**

Express Balayage & Blow Dry	£71.00
Cut & Blow Dry	£81.00
Express Balayage, Roots & Blow Dry	£89.00
Cut & Blow Dry	£98.00

If Toner required see Add on Service below

(Add on service)	
Blonde Me	£23.00
Vibrance	£21.00
Pulp Riot	£21.00
Chroma ID	£ 5.00

<b>Colour Remover</b>	x 1	£27.50
	x 2	£39.50

Any extra sachets will be charged at £8.00 extra per sachet Blow Dry **NOT** included in Colour Remover service

